
HORIZON STOPS SHEET 
25-111: Pink Bus 
 
6:51​ CHADRICK/BRENTWOOD 
6:53​ SPRINGWATER/SANOMA) 
6:54​ 642 HIGHLAND  
6:55​ HIGHLAND/CHERRY  
6:56​ HIGHLAND/ASHLEY WAY 
6:58​ SPRINGWATER/WELLINGTON  
7:00 ​ BRENDA/CHAD 
 
 
 
17-58: Red Bus 
 
6:45 123 Malor Cir 
6:45 119 Malor Cir. In curve  
6:45​ 100 Malor Cir (PM ONLY) 
6:48​ Oak Shade Dr 
6:48  Glenview Dr   
6:50​ 151 Alderwood 
6:50​ 117 Alderwood Dr 
6:51   1101 Cardinal Ave 
6:52    Cardinal/Old Madison Pike 
6:55​ 106 Morning Vista 
SKYLINE ACRES 
6:58​ Patricia Rd  
6:58 ​ Foy Rd 
7:00​ Nancy Rd 
7:03 ​ 102 Oak Brook Dr 
7:06 ​ 142 Oak Brook Circle 
7:07  Browns Ridge Lane  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
24-90: Orange Bus 
 
6:45​ Metta Ln  
6:46​ 522 Eastview  
6:49   Collington Place 
6:52   West Valley Motor Home 
 
HEATHERWOOD 
6:55​ 110 Heatherwood Dr.  
6:55   Heatherwood Dr  
 
6:58​  Iroquois Dr. & Chinook Trail  
6:58​ Chinook & Choctaw Trail  
6:59​ Creek Trail  
7:00 ​ Chickasaw Trail  
7:01​ Indian Hills Trail/ Chickasaw Trail 
7:01​ Broken Bow Ln./Metaire Ln 
7:02​ Melody Ln  
7:02​ Lindell Dr 
7:03​ 105 Lindell Dr 
7:05​ Beaver Run Dr./Schrimsher 
7:05​ 263 Eastview (1st Driveway on 
Metaire) 
7:06​ 217 Beaver Run Dr 
7:07​ 323 Eastview 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HORIZON STOPS SHEET 
 
25-102: Purple Bus  
 
BALLPARK APTS 
6:37​ FDC sign (just past front gate) 
 
MOUNTAIN BROOK 
6:39 Hursthaven Way  
6:39 1st Canterbury Dr  
6:41 Remington/Mt Brook  
 
EDGEWATER 
6:42 STOP Edgewater/Carriage Hill (1) 
6:42​ Edgewater / West Lake Cir.  
6:45​ Heritage / Sugar Leaf Court   
6:45​ Heritage/Emerald Ln 
6:45​ Heritage / Canebrook Court   
6:48​ Compass Point Dr & Compass 
Point Dr  
6:49​ 217 Mainsail Way 
6:49​ 200 Mainsail Way 
6:50​ Gray Run Dr. 
6:52​ Spinnaker Rdg / 2nd Spinnaker 
Cir 
 
25-109: Blue Bus 
6:47​ Betty Garrett/Springfield  
6:48​ Bruce Dr/ Barbee Dr 
6:50   Seina Vista/Portal  
6:51 ​ 796 Seina Vista   
6:51​ 8127 Old Madison Pike 
6:52   Shelton/Woodbine  
6:53​ Nolan/Mahan 
6:57​ Briarwood/Timber Ridge 
6:57​ Willena/Terri ​ 
6:57​ Terri/ Steele  
6:58​ Gilbert Ln/Benson Blvd 
6:58   Benson and Athens  
7:00​ 130 Steele Dr  
 

 
21-79: Green Bus 
 
6:23​ 320 LANDESS CIR  
6:25​ 140 Ervin Ln. 
6:27​ 192 Ervin Ln. 
6:27 ​ Ervin Ln/Carr Ln 
6:28​ 175 CARR 
6:28​ STOP​117 CARR 
6:29​ Lakeside/Bertha 
 
 
TOWNE LAKES 
 
6:31 ​ 233 FIELDS POND 
6:32   Fields Pond/Copeland 
6:32​ 108 Fairburn 
6:33​ 102 Ferstwood 
6:35​ Fields Pond/Chadswalk Ln 
6:35​ Village Springs/Fields Pond 
6:37​ 120 Fields Pond 
6:32​ Fairburn/Village Springs 
6:33   106 FERSTWOOD  Dr 
6:35 ​ FIELDS POND // CHADSWALK  
6:35 ​ VILLAGE SPRINGS // FIELDS 
POND 
 
6:41​ Record St./5th St. 
6:43​ 5th. St./6th St 
6:45 ​ 7th ST/ ZIERDT 
6:47 ​ 8TH ST/ ZIERDT RD 
6:48​ 378 Zierdt Rd 
6:49​ 428​ Zierdt Rd 
6:50​ 182 Foster Rd. 
6:55​ Hidden River/Zierdt 
 
 
 
 
 


